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GUYANA 

ORDER 

THE POLICE ACT 

Made Under 

(Cap. 16:01) 

No. 73 of I 989 

IN EXERCISE OF THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE MlNlSTER BY
SECTION 93 OF THE POLICE ACT. I HEREBY MAKE THE FOLLOW
ING ORDER:-

cttatioL J. This Order. which amends the Rural Constables ,(Fees and
Allowances) Order. may be citl:):1 as the Rural Constables (Fees and 
Allowances) ( Amendment) Order I 989

;ni:c1m;::t 2. The Schedule to the Principal Order is hereby deleted and
dptal 

1

0NI;, the following Schedul.e substituted therefor -

SCHEDULE 

TABLE OF FEES AND ALLOWANCES PAYABLE 

TO RURAL CONSTABLES 

With effect from 1st April. 1989-

Item I 
Ttcm 2 
Item 3 
Item 4 
Item 5 
Item 6(a) .. 

(6) ..
Item 7 .. 

Made this 1 Otb day of October. 1989. 

•eap. 16:01 subsidiary Legislation

15.37
20.41 
15.57 
2545 
20.41 

30-74
4.79

20.04 

Stella Odie·Alt, 
Minister of Home Affairs. 
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