**GUYANA** 

No. 73 of 1989

# ORDER

## THE POLICE ACT

## Made Under

## (Cap. 16:01)

#### IN EXERCISE OF THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE MINISTER BY SECTION 93 OF THE POLICE ACT, I HEREBY MAKE THE FOLLOW-ING ORDER:-

citation. 1. This Order, which amends the Rural Constables (Fees and Allowances) Order, may be cited as the Rural Constables (Fees and Allowances) (Amendment) Order 1989

Amendmont 2. The Schedule to the Principal Order is hereby deleted and epial Order, the following Schedule substituted therefor —

#### SCHEDULE

### TABLE OF FEES AND ALLOWANCES PAYABLE.

### TO RURAL CONSTABLES

With effect from 1st April, 1989 -

Item 1	15.37
Item 2	20.41
Item 3	15.57
Item 4	2545
Item 5	20.41
Item 6(a)	30.74
(6)	4.79
Item 7	20.04

Made this 10th day of October, 1989.

Stella Odie Ah, Minister of Home Affairs.

\*Cap. 16:01 subsidiary Legislation